
MWM

MWM
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MWM

     74311871

     74314181

     74313781

235

238

242

     Mwm D226

     Mwm D229 4

Mwm D229 6

Page

     74315061

     74315032

     74315083

246

249

252

     Mwm X10 4

     Mwm 4.12Tce

Mwm Sprint 4.07

     74315093

     74315145

254

257

     Mwm Sprint 607 6 Cils

Mwm Mt 412/X 1.2 4V 4 Cils

         74315103

     74413911

Mwm Sprint 4.07 4.08

     Mwm D226

    Chevrolet C14nz Efi 1.4 8V 94/95

    Chevrolet C14nz Efi 1.4 8V 94/95

     74414511

     74414543
     74314193     Mwm TD229 4

    Mwm D229 4

    Mwm TD229 4

    Chevrolet C14nz Efi 1.4 8V 94/95

    Chevrolet C14nz Efi 1.4 8V 94/95

     74414501

     74414523
     74313793

     74313793

     74315042

    Mwm TD229 6

    Mwm X10 6

    Mwm D229 6

    Mwm TD229 6

     Mwm 6.12Tce

         74315165 Mwm Mt 412/X 1.2 4V 4 Cils
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MWM

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET MWM D226/4 Cils FORD F4000 W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM D226/4 Cils FORD F4000 W/OIL SEAL 
FULL GASKET SET MWM D226/4 Cils MASSEY FERGUSON 85X / VALMET 86 ID W/O OIL FULL 

64311871
74311871
64413911
74413911 FULL GASKET SET MWM D226/4 Cils MASSEY FERGUSON 85X / VALMET 86 ID W/OIL SEAL

1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4
4	 4	 4	 4
4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
2	 2	 2	 2
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1		  1	
1		  1	
2	 2		

54307190
54307290
54307316
54307696
54307800
54310590
54310790
54310816
54310990
54311190
54311290
54311398
54312216
54314090
54314190
54314290
54315090
60011870
84383946
RE00803S
RE01917S
U4301567

922988531684                                        
922988531454
929908531174
920808530014
922608540104
922988531484
922988531624
922908531144
922988531674
922988531424
922988531444
922988531434
922508510014
922988531734
922908531134
922608530104
922988531464

INJECTION PUMP GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
AIR FILTER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
FUEL LIFT PUMP GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
INSPECTION COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
EXHAUST CURVE GASKET
FUEL LIFT PUMP GASKET
FUEL LIFT PUMP GASKET
AIR FILTER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
WASHER KIT
RUBBER KIT
REAR OIL SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
OIL PAN COMPLEMENT GASKET

MWM D226

1
2

3
4

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

FORD PICK-UP F4000 1975/82 ; F1000 1977/79 ; VW TRUCK 6.90 1982/86 ; M.FERGUSON TRACTOR  MF85X 1975/78

VALTRA TRACTOR  86ID 1981/88 ; CASE TRATOR CA-875/CA-1140 1979/...

MWM D226 4 CIL 4.2L 

APPLICATION

MWM
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MWM
MWM D226

54314090

54307316

54310816

54312216

54314290

54314190

54307696

54311398

54315090

54310990

54311190

54307290

54311290 54310790

54307190

54307800
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MWM

54310590

U4305167

RE01917S RE00803S

50015428
50012128
50011228
50021129
50014130
50072928
50028725

Arruela  AL 10,0 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 8,0 x 14,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 8,0 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AC 9,5 x 20,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  AL 10,0 x 16,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 22,5 x 27,0 x 2,0 mm

04
02
03
11
04
14
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

60011870

50004741
50005441
50005741
50055741

01
02
01
04

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84383946   

Vedador  44,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  32,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 4,0 mm
Arruela  BO 22,0 x 32,5 x 7,8 mm

MWM D226
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MWM

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET MWM D229/4 Cils FORD F1000/2000/4000, VW 6.90/7.90 Aspirado W/O OIL SEAL64314181

74314181

74414511

FULL GASKET SET MWM D229/4 Cils FORD F1000/2000/4000, VW 6.90/7.90 Aspirado W/OIL SEAL

64314193
74314193
64414543
74414543

64414511

54305990
54306545
54307190
54307316
54308395
54308490
54310590
54310790
54310990
54311090
54311190
54311290
54311398
54311867
54312216
54312790
54314290
54315090
54319000
54320217
54324144
54324156
54328916
54330590
54333517
54338917
54340090
54340290
54413147
56121131
56121231
60014140
84384146
84395246
RE00803S
RE01917S

922988531354
604931301124
922988531684
922908531174
961005258014
961008528024
922988531484
922988531624
922988531674
922988531094
922988531424
922988531444
932508530184

922508510014
922988531574
922608530104
922988531464
922908541044
922908531204
922908530444
922908530064
922908531274
922988531474
922908531324
922908530684
922988531414
922988531644
922908531334
3520980880
3520980280

OIL COOLER GASKET
SEAL RING
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL RETURNE GASKET
INLET OIL GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
LUBRIFICANTE FILTER GASKET
FUEL LIFT PUMP GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
INSPECTION COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
COMPLEMENT GASKET
EXHAUST CURVE GASKET
PUMP COVER GASKET
AIR FILTER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
TURBOCHARGING GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
RADIADOR COVER GASKET
OIL BREATHER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
TURBOCHARGING GASKET
TURBOCHARGING GASKET
WASHER KIT
RUBBER KIT 
RUBBER KIT
REAR OIL SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL

1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
8	 8	 8	 8	 8	 8	 8	 8
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4	 8	 8	 8	 8
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
2	 2			   2	 2		
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
		  1	 1			   1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4			   4	 4
		  4	 4	 4	 4		
1	 1			   1	 1		
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1						    
4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1			   1	 1		
		  1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1					   
	 1		  1		  1		
1	

MWM D229/4 / TD229/4

FULL GASKET SET MWM D229/4 Cils Trator AGRALE 5075/85, VALMET 78/88/785/880 Aspirado W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM D229/4 Cils Trator AGRALE 5075/85, VALMET 78/88/785/880 Aspirado W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM TD229/4 Cils FORD F1000/4000, VW 7110 Turbo W/O OIL SEAL FULL
FULL GASKET SET MWM TD229/4 Cils FORD F1000/4000, VW 7110 Turbo W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM TD229/4 Cils VALMET 980 Turbo W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM TD229/4 Cils VALMET 980 Turbo W/OIL SEAL

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
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MWMMWM

FORD TRUCK  F1000 /2000 1979/90 ; F4000 1990/92 ; FORD BUS FB4000 1982/...VW TRUCK  7.90S 1987/94 ; 

VW BUS 7.90S C0 1987/92 ; VALTRA TRACTOR  785 1986/08 ; 885 1986/99 ; 880 1985/02 ; 78/88 1981/88 ;

AGRALE TRUCK  1800D 1988/95

VW TRUCK 7110S 1987/94 ; FORD PICK-UP F1000 1991/95 ; F4000 1990/92

MWM D229/4 CIL 3.9L 

MWM TD229/4 CIL 3.9L TURBO

APPLICATION

AGRALE TRUCK 4500 D 1994/97 ; 5000 D 1994/98 ; 7000 D 1993/02 ; 7500 TD 1994/05

 MWM D229/4 CIL 3.9L

AGRALE TRACTOR   5075/5075.4/BX6110 2003/...5085/5085.4 1999/...575/575.4 2003/...565 2014/15 ; 565.4 2013/...

 5060/5080 1999/...VALTRA TRACTOR   785 1986/08  885 1986/99 880 1985/02  78/88 1981/88

 MWM TD229/4 CIL 3.9L TURBO

 VALTRA TRACTOR   980 1984/96 ; 985 1988/02

 AGRALE TRACTOR   BX4110/BX4190 1990/98 ; BX090/BX100 1990/95 ; BX5105 2013/...

MWM D229/4 / TD229/4
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MWM
MWM D229/4 / TD229/4

54307316 

54312216

54311398 

54315090

54310990

54311190

54307290

54307190

54319000

54338917

54320217

54328916 

54330590

54324156  54324144

54413147

54306545

54311090

54312790

54314290

54311290

54340290

54340090

 

54310790
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MWM

54310590 

RE01917S RE00803S

54311867

54308490 54308395 56121231

54333517

56121131
54305990

50011428
50014130
50012928
50072928
50015428
50021129
50072428

Arruela  AL 8,3 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AC 9,5 x 20,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  AL 8,0 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 10,0 x 16,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 10,0 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 22,0 x 27,0 x 1,0 mm

04
04
14
04
01
12
02

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

60014140  WASHER KITS D229/TD229 4 Cils

50006241
50005441
50005941
50010141
50005541
50004741
50009941

02
01
01
04
01
01
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84384146  RUBBER KIT D229 4 Cils

Vedador  40,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  32,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  6,0 x 2,0 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 2,0 mm
Vedador  34,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  44,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  46,0 x 3,0 mm

50026941
50005741
50005941
50010141
50005541
50004741
54384640
54386740
50037141
54385640
54387840

01
01
02
04
01
01
02
01
04
02
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84395246  RUBBER KIT TD229 4 Cils Turbo

Vedador  75,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  6,0 x 2,0 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 2,0 mm
Vedador  34,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  44,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  42,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  12,5 x 2,6 mm
Vedador  14,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  40,0 x 5,0 mm
Vedador  25,0 x 4,0 mm

MWM D229/4 / TD229/4
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MWM

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET MWM D229/6 Cils FORD F7000/8/11/12/13/14/19/21/22000, VW 11130/140/13130 Aspirado W/O OIL SEAL64313781

74313781

74414501

FULL GASKET SET MWM D229/6 Cils FORD F7000/8/11/12/13/14/19/21/22000, VW 11130/140/13130 Aspirado W/OIL SEAL

64313793
74313793
64414523
74414523

64414501

54305990
54306545
54307190
54307316
54308395
54308490
54310690
54310790
54310990
54311090
54311190
54311290
54311398
54311967
54312190
54312216
54312790
54314290
54315090
54319000
54320217
54324144
54324156
54328916
54330590
54338917
54340090
54340290
54413147
56121131
56121231
56121396
60013780
84384246
84395346
RE00803S
RE01917S

922988531354
604931301124
922988531684
922908531174
961008528014
961008528024
922988531814
922988531624
922988531674

922988531424
922988531444
922988531434

922988531714
922508510014
922988531574
922608530104
922988531464
922908541044
922908531204
922908530444
922908530064
922908531274
922988531474
922908530684
922988531414
922988531644
922908531334
3520980880
3520980280
922988531754

OIL COOLER GASKET
LINER RING
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL RETURNE GASKET
INLET OIL GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
FUEL LIFT PUMP GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
INSPECTION COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
COMPLEMENT GASKET
AIR FILTER GASKET
EXHAUST CURVE GASKET
PUMP COVER GASKET
AIR FILTER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
RADIATOR COVER GASKET
OIL RADIATOR GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
SLIDE TURBO GASKET
TURBOCHARGING GASKET
TURBOCHARGING GASKET
WASHER KITS
RUBBER KIT
RUBBER KIT
REAR OIL SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL

1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
							     
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
							     
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
2	 2			   2	 2		
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6
		  1	 1			   1	 1
6	 6	 6	 6			   6	 6
		  6	 6	 6	 6		
1	 1			   1	 1		
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
6	 6	 6	 6				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1			   1	 1		
		  1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1				  
		  1	 1				  
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
				    1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1					   
	 1		  1		  1		
1	

FULL GASKET SET MWM D229/6 Cils Trator AGRALE 6110/6150, VALMET 118/128/1280/1580 Aspirado W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM D229/6 Cils Trator AGRALE 6110/6150, VALMET 118/128/1280/1580 Aspirado W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM TD229/6Cils FORD F7000/8/11/12/13/14/19/21/22000, VW 11130/140/13130 Turbo W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM TD229/6Cils FORD F7000/8/11/12/13/14/19/21/22000, VW 11130/140/13130 Turbo W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM TD229/6 Cils VALMET 138/140/148/1780 Turbo W/O OIL SEAL 
FULL GASKET SET MWM TD229/6 Cils VALMET 138/140/148/1780 Turbo W/OIL SEAL

12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12

6	 6	 6	 6	 12	12	12	12

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

MWM D229/6 CILS
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MWMMWM

VW TRUCK 13110/13130 1981/87 ; FORD BUS B12000 1993/96

MWM TD229/6 CIL 5.9L TURBO

FORD TRUCK 1113/1114/1313/1314 1985/89 ; F11000/12000/14000/22000 1981/92 ; F13000/21000 1981/89 ; F19000 1981/82

MWM D229/6 CIL 5.9L 

APPLICATION

MWM D229/6 CILS

VW TRUCK 11140 1987/93 ; 12140 1987/96 ; 14140 1987/91 ; 22140 1987/90

MWM D229/6 CIL 5.9L 

AGRALE TRACTOR   BX6150/BX6180 2004/...BX4130 1990/...7215 2016/...6185 2018/...

VALTRA TRACTOR   1280 1991/11  1380 1991/93  1580 1986/91  118/118-4 1981/86  128 1986/02

FIAT TRACTOR  7D 1984/...CASE TRATOR CA-1170/CA-1175 1979/...

MWM TD229/6 CIL 5.9L TURBO

VALTRA TRACTOR   138 1983/89 ; 138-4 1984/89 ; 148 1986/89 ; 1580 1992/08 ; 1680 1990/96 ; 1780 1991/09 ;

1880 1988/96 ; FIAT TRACTOR  FD9 1984/...FD130 
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MWM

54307316

54312216 

54311398

54315090

54310990

54311190

54307290

54307190

54319000

54338917

54320217

54328916

54330590

5432415654324144

54413147

54311090

54312790

54314290

54311290

54312190

54340090

54325016

54310790

54306545

54340290

MWM D229/6 CILS
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MWM

50014228
50014130
50012928
50072928
50015428
50021129
50072428

Arruela  AL 8,3 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AC 9,5 x 20,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  AL 8,0 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 10,0 x 16,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 10,0 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 22,0 x 27,0 x 1,0 mm

04
06
10
06
01
12
02

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

60013780

50006241
50005441
50005941
50010141

02
02
01
06

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84384246  

Vedador  40,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  32,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  6,0 x 2,0 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 2,0 mm 50026941

50005741
50005941
50010141
50005541
50004741
54384640
54386740
50037140
54387840

01
01
02
06
02
01
02
01
06
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84395346

Vedador  75,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  6,0 x 2,0 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 2,0 mm
Vedador  34,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  44,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  42,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  12,5 x 2,6 mm
Vedador  14,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  25,0 x 4,0 mm

56121396

RE01917S RE00803S

54308490

54308395
56121231

54325117

56121131

54305990

54310690

54311967

MWM D229/6 CILS
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MWM

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET MWM X10 4 Cils AGRALE 5000/7500/8000/9200 / VOLARE A8/W8/ W/O OIL SEAL64315061

74315061
64315071
74315071 FULL GASKET SET MWM X10 6 Cils / VOLVO 17210/240/23210/240 W/OIL SEAL

MWM 4.10/4 / 6.10/6

FULL GASKET SET MWM X10 4 Cils AGRALE 5000/7500/8000/9200 / VOLARE A8/W8 / W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM X10 6 Cils / VW 12180/13180/14180/200/15180/16180/17210 / VOLVO 17210/240/23210/240 W/O OIL SEAL

RE02927F
54308395
54308490
54325016
54325117
54349790
54349890
54350590
54350690
54350790
54350990
54351090
54351417
54352090
54353108
54353216
54353816
54355432
54355544
54355990
54360216
54360395
54360516
54360990
54362590
54362690
54364904
54367716
54368316
54369590
54376845
54353444
84384826
84384926
84385046
84385126
RE02871S
RE02872S

961008528014
961008528024
922908530144
922908530754
961088530374
941088530334
941088530354
961088530394
961088530404
961088530394
961088530344
961008530204
961088530354
961008530194
961008530144
961088530364
961008530214
961008530124
941088530304
941088530414
941088530314
941008530034
941088530374
941088530424
941088530384
961008540144
961088530384
941088530346
941088530244
904931361131
961008530034

VALVE STEM SEAL
OIL RETURN GASKET
INLET OIL GASKET
EXHAUST CURVE GASKET
MEETING TURBOCHARGER
TIMING COVER GASKET
OIL RADIATOR GASKET
INLET WATER NOZZLE GASKET
ALTERNATOR GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD CURVE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
TURBOCHARGING GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
FUEL LIFT PUMP GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST CURVE GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET TRASEIRA
TIMING COVER GASKET DIANTEIRA
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD CURVE GASKET
DISTRIBUTION GASKET 
LINER RING
VALVE COVER GASKETS
WASHER KIT
WASHER KIT
RUBBER KIT
RUBBER KIT
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

1

12	12	8	 8
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1		
2	 2	 2	 2
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1		
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
6	 6	 4	 4
1	 1		
1	 1		
6	 6	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
4	 4	 3	 3	
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
6	 6	 4	 4
1	 1		
		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
12	12	8	 8
6	 6	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1		  1	
1		  1	

4
3

2

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

VW TRUCK 7100/8140 1994/00 ; 8100  1997/00 ; 8120 2000/12 ; 8150  2000/05 ; 12140T 1997/00 ; 7110 2002/05 ;

VW BUS 8140 CO/CE 1994/01; 13150 2000/06 ; 8150 OD/9150 OD 2001/...8120 OD 2003/...

FORD PICK-UP F1000 1996/98 ; F4000 1993/98

8500 E-Mec 2005/09 ; 9200 2003/05 ; 9200 E-Mec 2009/12 ; 8500 1997/05

MWM 4.10(X10/4 CIL) ASPIRADO E TURBO 4.3L 8V(EURO 2)

AGRALE TRUCK 7000 DX 1996/02 ; 7500 TDX 1996/04 ; 6000 D 2003/05 ; 6000 D E-Mec 2005/12 ; 8500 E-Tronic 2005/12

AGRALE BUS   FURGOVAN 8000 2004/11 ; MA 7.9 2004/12 ; MA 7.0 1996/06 ; MA 8.5 1997/05 ; MA 7.5T 1996/05

VOLARE BUS   A8 2000/10 ; V8 2000/12 ; W8 2000/04

MWM 6.10(X10/6 CIL) ASPIRADO E TURBO 6.45L 12V(EURO 2)

VW TRUCK 14150 1991/99 ; 14200 1991/94  ; 13180/15180 2000/05 ; 14180 1999/00 ; 23210/17210/15210 2002/06;

12180 1999/01 ; VW BUS 16180 CO 1991/97 ; 16210 CO 1997/...17240 OT 2001/04

FORD TRUCK F14000HD 1992/98 ; C-1618 1992/99 ; FORD BUS B-1618/B-1621 1992/99 B-12000 1996/99

AGRALE TRUCK  13000 2007/12 ; VOLVO TRUCK  VM17-210/VM17-240/VM23-210/VM23-240 2003/05
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MWM

FULL GASKET SET MWM X10 4 Cils AGRALE 5000/7500/8000/9200 / VOLARE A8/W8/ W/O OIL SEAL

FULL GASKET SET MWM X10 6 Cils / VOLVO 17210/240/23210/240 W/OIL SEAL

MWM
MWM 4.10/4 / 6.10/6

54376845

54360516

RE02927F

54364904

54349790 

54362690

54362590

54353444

54351417

54360395

54355990
ORIG941088530304
FLANGE  BOMBA ALIMENTORA   

54353216

54360216

54353108 

54367716

54368316 

54350690 54351090  

54350590

54353816

54350790

54325016

54369590

54349490
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MWM
MWM 4.12/4 /6.12/6

54350990

5435209054360990

RE02872S

RE02871S

54308490

54308395 

54355432

54325117

54349890

54355544

50011428
50014130
50072928
50021129
50008224
50007224
50015428

Arruela  AL 8,3 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AC 7,3 x 15,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  AL 10,0 x 16,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  CU 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  CU 22,0 x 27,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 10,0 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm

04
06
04
15
03
01
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84384826

50026941
50010641
50028941
54388440
50011241
54306241
50005141
50037141
54386440
50010841
54384640
50005741
54388040
50034341

02
06
01
02
01
02
06
06
02
01
01
01
01
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84385046

Vedador  75,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  24,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  125,8 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  50,52 x 1,78 mm
Vedador  34,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  40,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  7,65 x 1,78 mm
Vedador  14,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  28,0 x 5,0 mm
Vedador  25,5 x 2,8 mm
Vedador  86,5 x 5,3 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  78,0 x 2,0 mm
Vedador  11,0 x 3,4 mm

50011428
50014130
50072928
50021129
50072424
50070729
50025429
50028325

Arruela  AL 8,3 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AC 7,3 x 15,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  AL 10,0 x 16,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  CU 22,0 x 27,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 12,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 18,5 x 24,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 22,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm

06
04
02
10
01
04
02
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd
84384926  

50026941
50010641
50028941
54388440
50011241
54306241
54384640
50005141
50037141
54386440
50002741

01
04
01
02
01
02
01
04
04
02
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd
84385126  

Vedador  75,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  24,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  125,8 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  50,52 x 1,78 mm
Vedador  34,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  40,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  86,5 x 5,3 mm
Vedador  7,65 x 1,78 mm
Vedador  14,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  28,0 x 5,0 mm
Vedador   43,0 x 50,5 x 6,5 mm
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MWM

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET MWM 412TCE (X12) 4 Cils ACTEON C/ANEL CALÇO CAMISA W/O OIL SEAL64315032

74315032
64315042
74315042 FULL GASKET SET MWM 612TCE (X12) 6 Cils ACTEON C/ANEL C/CALÇO CAMISA W/ OIL SEAL

FULL GASKET SET MWM 412TCE (X12) 4 Cils ACTEON C/ANEL C/CALÇO CAMISA W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM 612TCE (X12) 6 Cils ACTEON C/ANEL C/CALÇO CAMISA W/O OIL SEAL

MWM 4.12/4 / 6.12/6  ACTEON

RE02927F
54308395
54308490
543107630
543119202
54340367
54347319
54349490
54349890
54350590
54350990
54351417
54352090
54353216
54353444
54355432
54355544
54360990
54367716
54370667
54376845
54391477
54395967
54396347
54396377
84395826
84395926
84396046
84396146
RE02871S
RE02872S

961008528014
961008528024
961288530014
961208540034
922908531054
961283400024
941088530324
941088530334
941088530354
941088530394
961008530204
961088530354
961008530144
961008530034
961008530214
961008530124
941088530374
961088530384
960788530074
904931361131
961208530014
941208530034

961208530024

VALVE STEM SEAL
OIL SEAL 
INLET OIL GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD SEAL GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
LINER SHIM
BREATHER GASKET
OIL RADIATOR GASKET
INLET WATER NOZZLE GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET 
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKETS
TURBOCHARGING GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL SEAL 
LINER RING 
TIMING COVER GASKET
OIL SEAL 
COLLECTOR CURVE GASKET
INTERMEDIATE DISTRIBUTION GASKET
WASHER KIT
WASHER KIT
RUBBER KIT
RUBBER KIT
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

4

12		 8	
1	 1		
1	 1		
6	 6	 4	 4
3	 3	 2	 2
		  1	 1
6	 6	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
6	 6	 4	 4
1	 1		
6	 6	 4	 4
6	 6	 4	 4
1	 1		
4	 4	 3	 3
		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1
12	12	8	 8
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
		  1	 1
		  1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1
1		  1	
1		  1	

4
3

2
1

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

VW TRUCK 13180/15180/17180 2006/12 ; VW BUS 15180 EOD 2004/...15190 EOD 2007/..

AGRALE TRUCK 9200 E-Tronic 2005/12 ; MARRUÁ AM41 2013/...

AGRALE BUS   MA 9.2 2004/12 ; MA 7.9 2004/12 ; MA 10.0/MA 15.0 2007/12 ; MA 8.5 2006/12

VOLVO TRUCK  VM17-210/VM23-210 2005/11

MWM 4.12(X12/4 CIL) TURBO 4.8L 8V(EURO 3)

VOLARE BUS   W8 2005/12 ; W9 2006/12 ;  D9W 2011/12

MWM 6.12(X12/6 CIL) TURBO 7.2L 12V(EURO 3)

VW TRUCK 31260 2005/...

VW BUS 17260 EOD 2004/12 ; 17260 EOT 2007/12 ; 17260 OD  2012/...17230/18230 EOD 2007/...17210 EOD 2006/11

VOLVO TRUCK  VM260/VM310 2006/12 

APPLICATION
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MWM
MWM 4.12/4 / 6.12/6  ACTEON

54349490

54340367

543119202

54393647

54351090

54350590

54349890

54351417

54353216

543768455434731954353444

5435209054360990 

54395967

54370667

54396377

54391477

543107630
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MWM

                

54350990

RE02872SRE02871S

54308490

54308395

54355432

54325117

RE02927F

50026941
50010641
543105040
54387640
50005541
54384640
54305141
543104840
54385540
54387040
54388040

01
04
08
01
01
01
04
01
01
01
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84396046  

Vedador  75,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  24,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  17,2 x 1,8 mm
Vedador  50,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  34,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  86,5 x 5,3 mm
Vedador  7,65 x 1,78 mm
Vedador  8,2 x 2,4 mm
Vedador  35,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  58,0 x 2,6 mm
Vedador  78,0 x 2,0 mm

54387240
50010641
543105040
54387640
50005741
54384640
54305141
543104840
54385540
54387040
543104940

01
06
08
01
01
01
06
01
01
01
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84396146  

Vedador  78,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  24,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  17,2 x 1,8 mm
Vedador  50,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador  86,5 x 5,3 mm
Vedador  7,65 x 1,78 mm
Vedador  8,2 x 2,4 mm
Vedador  35,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador  58,0 x 2,6 mm
Vedador  91,6 x 3,0 mm

50011428
50072424
50011024
50029725
50028325
50012928
50021129
50023329
50027329

Arruela  AL 8,3 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  CU 22,0 x 27,0 x 1,50 mm
Arruela  CU 7,3 x 15,2 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  AL 24,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  AL 22,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  CU 8,3 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 16,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 20,0 x 26,0 x 1,5 mm

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION

84395826  

50011428
50072429
50011024
50029725
50028325
50012928
50021129
50023329
50027329
50070729

Arruela  AL 8,3 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  CU 22,5 x 26,7 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  CU 7,3 x 15,2 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  AL 24,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  AL 22,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela  CU 8,3 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela  AL 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 16,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 20,0 x 26,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela  AL 12,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION

84395926  

       54355544

54367716

MWM 4.12/4 / 6.12/ 6  ACTEON
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MWM

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET MWM SPRINT 407 4 Cils 28L AGRALE 6000, GM S10/BLAZER, NISSAN FRONTIER, TROLLER, VOLARE A5/A6 W/O OIL SEAL64315083

74315083

64315103
74315103
74385103

74385081

54395700
54393744
54369643
54378167
54360777
54370967
54370667
54368147
54360367
54370867
54371247
54367473
54383267
54391067
54396267
543101267
RE09228F
84385726
84397026
84385946
84396846
RE05055F
RE02629F
54395702

940708548074
940708530034
940708530084
940708530164
940788530014
960708530084
960788530074
940708530054
941008530094
940788530094
940708530134
940708530124
940788530184
940885300014
94088530034
94088530014
904960640069

904960640910
904960640643

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PIPE GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD CURVE GASKET
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
OIL COOLER FILTER GASKET
OIL COOLER FILTER GASKET
VALVE STEM SEAL
WASHER KIT
WASHER KIT
RUBBER KIT
RUBBER KIT
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET MLS

MWM SPRINT 4.07 / 4.08  4 Cils

FULL GASKET SET MWM SPRINT 407 4 Cils 28L AGRALE 6000, GM S10/BLAZER, NISSAN FRONTIER, TROLLER, VOLARE A5/A6 W/OIL SEAL

HEAD GASKET SET MWM SPRINT 407 4 Cils 28L AGRALE 6000, GM S10/BLAZER/NISSAN FRONTIER, TROLLER, VOLARE A5/A6 W/OIL SEAL

			   1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
			   1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1			 
	 1	 1		  1	 1
4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
			   1	 1	 1
				    1	 1
	 1	 1		  1	 1
				    1	 1
	 1	 1		  1	 1
	 1	 1		  1	 1
	 1	 1			 
	 1	 1			 
	 1	 1			 
12	12		 12	12	
			   1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1			 
			   1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1			 
	 1			   1	
	 1			   1
1   1  

FULL GASKET SET MWM SPRINT 407TCE/408 4 Cils 30L GM S10/BLAZER, NISSAN FRONTIER, TROLLER, VOLARE A5/A6, VW 5140/8150 DELIVERY  W/O OIL SEAL

FULL GASKET SET SPRINT 407TCE/408 4 Cils 30L GM S10/BLAZER, NISSAN FRONTIER, TROLLER, VOLARE A5/A6, VW 5140/8150 DELIVERY W/OIL SEAL

HEAD GASKET SET SPRINT 407TCE/408 4 Cils 30L GM S10/BLAZER, NISSAN FRONTIER, TROLLER, VOLARE A5/A6, VW 5140/8150 DELIVERY W/OIL 

1

3

6
5

4
3

2

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

AGRALE TRUCK  6000 2003/05 ; AGRALE BUS  FURGOVAN 6000 1997/05 

AGRALE TRUCK  6000 E-Tronic 2005/12 ; 8500 2010/12 ; MARRUÁ 2006/12 ; AGRALE BUS   FURGOVAN 6000 2005/11

NISSAN PICK-UP FRONTIER TD/X-TERRA TD 2002/05 ; VOLARE BUS   A5 2002/05 ; A6 1998/05

NISSAN PICK-UP FRONTIER TD 2005/08 (BRASIL) ;  VOLARE BUS   V5/V6 2005/12

MWM SPRINT 4.07 TCE ELETRONICO 2.8L/4.08 TCE ELETRONICO 4 CIL 3.0L(EURO 3)

MWM SPRINT 4.07 TCA 4 CIL 2.8L

VW TRUCK DELIVERY 5140/8150/9150 2005/12 ;  VW BUS 5140 EOD/8150 EOD 2005/..

APPLICATION
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MWM

FULL GASKET SET MWM SPRINT 407TCE/408 4 Cils 30L GM S10/BLAZER, NISSAN FRONTIER, TROLLER, VOLARE A5/A6, VW 5140/8150 DELIVERY  W/O OIL SEAL

MWM

       543555445437096754368147

54383267

54367473

54371247

54360777

54360367

54370867

54395702 54395700

54369643

54393744

54370467

54378167

54391067

543101267

54396267

543101740
543101840
543102040
543102140
543102240
543102340
543103040
543103240
54385840
54390340
54387640
543110340
543110440
543110540
543110640
543110740
54390640
50037141
543103840
54370741
50037141
54369041
543103440

01
02
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
04
01
02
04
05
04

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84396846  

Vedador  32,5 x 2,65 mm
Vedador  43,7 x 2,65 mm
Vedador  85,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  87,5 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  28,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  60,0 x 3,55 mm
Ved  106,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  41,2 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  92,5 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  67,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  50,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  53,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  58,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  77,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  69,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  85,3 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  44,8 x 2,8 mm
Vedador  14,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved  37,7 x 60 x 2,7mm
Ved  42,5 x 49 x 5,8mm
Vedador  14,0 x 3,0 mm
Vedador Tampa de Válvula
Vedador do Coletor

RE02629FRE05055F RE09228F

543101740
543101840
543102140
543102240
543102340
543103040
543103240
54385840
54390340
543110340
543110440
543110540
543110740
54390640
543103840
543102840
543103140
543109740
543103940
54369041
543103440

01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
05
04

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84385946  

Vedador  32,5 x 2,65 mm
Vedador  43,7 x 2,65 mm
Vedador  87,5 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  28,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  60,0 x 3,55 mm
Ved  106,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  41,2 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  92,5 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  67,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  53,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  58,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  77,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  85,3 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  44,8 x 2,8 mm
Ved  37,7 x 60 x 2,7mm
Vedador  82,5 x 3,55mm
Vedador  80,2 x 2,5 mm
Vedador  68,0 x 2,65 mm
Vedador  20,0 x 2,0 mm
Vedador Tampa de Válvula
Vedador do Coletor

54370667

50951720
50011223
50015528
50069229
50026729
50026724
50028325
50011428
50072429
50023729
50023629
50023624
50021129

04
05
02
02
03
03
03
02
02
02
04
03
06

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84397026  

Arruela CU 7,3 x 15,3 x 2,0 mm
Arruela CU 8,0 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 10,0 x 16,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 18,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 20,0 x 26,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 20,0 x 26,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 22,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela AL 8,3 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 22,5 x 26,7 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 16,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 16,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 16,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm

50011228
50011223
50015728
50070729
50069229
50027129
50028325
50011428
50012938
50026729
50021129
50023629
50072429

04
16
01
02
02
01
01
01
04
01
01
01
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84385726  WASHER KITS SPRINT 407 4 Cils

Arruela AL 8,0 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela CU 8,0 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 10,0 x 14,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 12,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 28,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 20,0 x 24,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 22,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela AL 8,3 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AC 8,3 x 11,4 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 20,0 x 26,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 16,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 22,5 x 26,7 x 1,5 mm

MWM SPRINT 4.07 / 4.08  4 Cils
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MWM

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET MWM SPRINT 6.07 6 Cils GM 3500/SILVERADO, FORD F4000 W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM SPRINT 6.07 6 Cils GM 3500/SILVERADO, FORD F4000 W/OIL SEAL 
HEAD GASKET SET MWM SPRINT 6.07 6 Cils GM 3500/SILVERADO, FORD F4000 W/OIL SEAL

RE09228F
54395800
54370967
54370667
54370867
54367473
54371247
54383267
54369750
54370467
54393840
54360367
54376990
54391067
54368147
84386046
84385826
RE05055F
RE02029F

904960640069
960708548164
960708530084
960788530074
940788530094
940708530124
940708530134
940788530184
960708530064
960788530054
960708530014
941008530094
960708530094
940885300014
940708530054

904960640910
904960640643

VALVE STEM SEAL
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PIPE GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET 
CHAMBER GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD CURVE GASKET
RUBBER KIT
WASHER KIT
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

MWM SPRINT 6.07  6 Cils

64315093
74315093
74335093

18	18	
1	 1	 1
6	 6	 6
1	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
	 1	
	 1	

1
2

3

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

FORD TRUCK F250 1999/2006

CHEVROLET TRUCK GMC3500 HD/GMC6150 1997/02       

MWM SPRINT 6.07 TCA 6 CIL 4.2L

APPLICATION
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MWMMWM

54369750

54370867

54395800

54393840

54370967

54360367
 

54368147

5437124754370667

54370467

54383267

RE09228F

RE02629F

RE05055F

54376990

54367473

54391067

MWM SPRINT 6.07  6 Cils
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MWM

MWM D/TD229 4/6 Cils C/ Retentor84372558

MWM X10 4/6 Cils C/ Retentor84372658

50014130

MWM Retifica Válvula  1 Cils

RE02927F

54364904

54353444

54351417 54353216

54319000

54324144

RE02927F

5430731654338917

54356330

50009923
50011228
50011223
50015728
50070729
50069229
50027129
50028325
50011428
50012938

01
04
24
01
02
02
01
01
01
18

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84385826  WASHER KIT SPRINT 607 6 Cils

Arruela CU 6,2 x 10,2 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 8,0 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 8,0 x 12,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 10,0 x 14,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 12,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 18,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 20,0 x 24,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela AL 22,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela AL 8,3 x 13,8 x 1,0 mm
Arruela AL 8,3 x 11,4 x 1,0 mm

543102740
543102040
543102240
543102340
543103040
543103240
54385840
54390340
54387640
543110340
543110440
543110540
543102840
54390640
543103340
54370741
543103140
54369041
543103440
54385640
543102440
543102540
543102940

01
01
03
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
07
06
02
02
01
01

Nº ABR DESCRIPTION Qtd

84386046  RUBBER KIT SPRINT 6 Cil

Vedador  31,5 x 2,65 mm
Vedador  85,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  28,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  60,0 x 3,55 mm
Ved  106,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  41,2 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  92,5 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  67,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  50,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  53,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  58,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  77,0 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  82,3 x 3,55 mm
Vedador  44,8 x 2,8 mm
Vedador  33,0 x 3,0 mm
Ved  42,5 x 49 x 5,8mm
Vedador  80,2 x 2,5 mm
Vedador Tampa de Válvula
Vedador do Coletor
Vedador  40,0 x 5,0 mm
Vedador  13,2 x 1,8 mm
Vedador  22,5x 2,65 mm
Vedador  103,0 x 3,55 mm
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MWM

N°SET DESCRIPTION
 FULL GASKET SET X12 4V 4CIL EURO V W/O OIL SEAL 164315145

74315145
74335145

 MT 4.12 MAX FORCE 4 CIL EURO 5

1

3

5

2

4

6
7

543122705
543106830
543111130
54360977
543105867
543122847
543122947
543101569
543101447
84397626
84397726
84397846
84397946
RE09105T
RE02872F
RE09109F
54367077
543112204
543106540
543200032
54366577
50011024

7002797C1
7002390C1
7002858C1

9612085300114
9612085300124
9612085300144
9612088530134

941088530444
7000201C1
961208530104
7002389C2
941088530454
7,3X15,0X2,0 MM

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
REAR RUBBER KIT
TOP RUBBER KIT
REAR RUBBER KIT
TOP RUBBER KIT
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
INLET OIL GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD CURVE GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
TURGO GASKET
OIL SEAL GASKET
WASHER

 FULL GASKET SET MWM MAXIFORCE X12 4V 4CIL EURO V W/OIL SEAL
 HEAD GASKET SET MWM MAXIFORCE X12 4V 4CIL EURO V W/OIL SEAL

64315165
74315165
74335165
84335165

FULL GASKET SET MWM MAXIFORCE X12 4V 6CIL EURO V W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET MWM MAXIFORCE X12 4V 6CIL EURO V W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET X12 4V 6CIL EURO V W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET SINGLE CYLINDER MWM MAXIFORCE X12 4V EURO V W/OIL SEAL

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

AGRALE TRUCK  10000 2013/...10000 LX/14000 LX 2016/17

AGRALE BUS   MA 9.2/MA 10.0/MA 12.0/MA 15.0 2013/...

VOLARE BUS W9 FLY/DW9 FLY/W8 FLY 2012/14 ; WL FLY 2013/14 ; W9/DW9/W8/WL 2014/...

MWM MAXXFORCE 6 CIL TURBO 7.2L 24V(EURO 5)

AGRALE BUS   MA 17.0 2013/...

VOLVO TRUCK  VM220/270/330 2012/...

MWM MAXXFORCE 4 CIL TURBO 4.8L 16V(EURO 5)

APPLICATION
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MWM
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MWM

543106830 
543122947 

543122847 

543111130 

RUBBER SET

WASHER SET

 MT MAX FORCE 4 CIL / 6 CIL EURO 5

543200032

50011024
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MWM

543101569

543122004 54367077

54366577RE02872F

RE09105T

RE09109F

543122705

54310654054360990

543101447

543105867

 MT MAX FORCE 4 CIL / 6 CIL EURO 5
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